ANNEXURE
State/UT wise no. of persons trained/certified under CBSP Scheme from FY 2020-21 to FY 2025-26 (till 31* October, 2025)

S. Name of State 2020-21 2021-22 2022-23 2023-24 2024-25 2025- Total
No 26*

1 Andhra Pradesh 0 63 0 0 174 0 237

2 Arunachal Pradesh 363 0 152 120 0 0 635

3 Assam 109 185 375 493 1155 0 2317
4 Bihar 343 210 134 123 1179 0 1989
5 Chandigarh 25 0 468 112 0 0 605

6 Chattisgarh 49 79 67 30 265 0 490

7 Delhi 85 210 79 373 1622 300 2669
8 Goa 0 0 0 30 0 0 30

9 Gujrat 25 660 264 0 142 0 1091
10 Haryana 266 473 900 636 2591 0 4866
11 Himachal Pradesh 383 754 488 315 5409 0 7349
12 UT of J&K 1108 1054 1309 1096 11753 0 16320
13 Jharkhand 143 224 86 240 1600 60 2353
14 Karnataka 279 350 203 343 1908 0 3083
15 Kerala 753 1500 58 153 240 0 2704
16 Madhya Pradesh 1929 5289 4727 6838 9429 0 28212
17 Maharastra 153 110 647 420 6487 0 7817
18 Meghalaya 313 212 202 171 207 0 1105
19 Manipur 0 0 0 0 743 0 743
20 Mizoram 660 0 834 0 47 0 1541
21 Odisha 881 656 441 270 1130 0 3378
22 Puducherry 0 0 67 60 0 0 127
23 Punjab 675 1013 1012 1337 4276 0 8313
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*Figures for FY 2025-26 till 31* October, 2025
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State-wise/UT details of funds released under CBSP Scheme from FY 2020-21 to FY 2025-26 (till 31* October, 2025)
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State/UTs

Andhra Pradesh

Arunachal Pradesh

Assam

Bihar

Chandigarh

Chhattisgarh

Delhi

Goa

Gujarat

Haryana

Himachal Pradesh

Jammu And
Kashmir

2020-21

391095

578760

1622668

1919013

18428602

2156048

12057073

15712516

2130320

3180282

1707030

9374396

2021-22

550515

4181030

827720

2848414

7621666

9073106

11882003

2022-23

4837276

4031889

505220

137627

1147200

1121625

32690

609971

9700165

2941520

8190238

2023-24

27188

1464269

826323

19590793

41820

116256

6326300

1548714

14822954

2024-25

020374

488193

18927

12048

54531744

70442

194526

575632

180983

2025-26

5688535

605016

11521676

1133351

Total

891095

8986925

17039503

4207429

19704600

1130968

190149649

15857468

3461563

89544615

15846002

16583925




13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Source: Ministry of Tourism

Jharkhand

Karnataka

Kerala

Ladakh

Madhya Pradesh

Maharashtra

Meghalaya

Mizoram

Odisha

Puducherry

Punjab

Rajasthan

Sikkim

Tamil Nadu

Telangana

Uttar Pradesh

Uttarakhand

West Bengal

Tripura

Nagaland

Total

270120

3449175

15971223

16028829

5799200

2024363

25462707

17046301

11724358

26499004

21005376

116461

216654920

1322700

1375208

39942453

18431762

8165740

2777417

9425460

26100531

16483291

9772215

14046121

8909475

310353

194047180

625207

6154124

37716502

1644575

2032685

2275500

6271894

3995909

9212800

5429324

17892165

2946782

282350

129735238

2949628

4242535

41870099

32495416
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2508887

9095343

750000

2331698

1381200

10043273

350000

24038547

18284495

71455

196638895

240490

63852657

81266

160200

P734313

357696

15263630

78100

26748091

491668

785500

156761

265743241

1861752

29832090

10186210

553713

510001

2195914

22766719

23260443

4353298

10009378

29108586

5991404

159578086

404200

10932615

103937899

188357256

26795725

8731146

12394547

3444082

750000

13533819

28501524

91309738

31707295

119233306

80746382

3566119

156761

5991404

1162397560




